Suture
Essentials
 2019
®
2
Henry Schein Maxima Suture
Range offers:
• Best value by giving you:

Absorption begins as a loss of tensile strength without
appreciable loss of mass. Absorption of PGA sutures is
essentially complete between 60 and 90 days.
PGA Sutures
PGA Braided, coated, Polyglycolic Acid (PGA),
synthetic absorbable suture
7
PGA Sutures
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Needle
length
mm
EP
 (metric)
USP Length in cm Suture colour Content per
SKU
9882310 3/8RC19 19 2 3-0 75 Violet 12
9882311 3/8RC24 24 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882312 3/8RC26 26 2 3-0 70 Violet 12
9882313 3/8RC30 30 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882314 3/8RC30 30 3.5 0 75 Violet 12
9882315 3/8RC36 36 4 1 75 Violet 12
9882300 1/2RC26 26 2 3-0 75 Violet 12
9882301 1/2RC26 26 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882302 1/2RC30 30 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882303 1/2RC30 30 4 1 75 Violet 12
9882304 1/2RC36 36 3 2-0 90 Violet 12
9882305 1/2RC36 36 3.5 0 90 Violet 12
9882307 1/2RC40 40 4 1 90 Violet 12
9882308 1/2RC40 40 5 2 90 Violet 12
9882309 1/2RC48 48 5 2 90 Violet 12
9882317  1/2TP22 22 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882318 1/2TP26 26 2 3-0 75 Violet 12
9882319 1/2TP26 26 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882322 3/8TP26 26 3.5 0 75 Violet 12
9882323 3/8TP32 32 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882324 3/8TP36 36 4 1 75 Violet 12
9882325 2 3-0 150 Violet 12
9882326 3 2-0 150 Violet 12
9882327 3.5 0 150 Violet 12
9882328 4 1 150 Violet 12

•
•
S. aureus - size 2/0 MRSE - size 2/0
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Needle
length
mm
EP
 (metric)
USP Length in cm Suture colour Content per
SKU
9882341 3/8RC19 19 1.5 4-0 70 Violet 12
9882342 3/8RC19 19 2 3-0 70 Violet 12
9882343 3/8RC24 24 2 3-0 70 Violet 12
9882344 3/8RC24 24 3 2-0 70 Violet 12
9882345 3/8RC30 30 3 2-0 70 Violet 12
9882347 1/2TP17 17 1.5 4-0 70 Violet 12
9882348 1/2TP22 22 1.5 4-0 70 Violet 12
9882349 1/2TP22 22 2 3-0 70 Violet 12
9882350 1/2TP22 22 3 2-0 70 Violet 12
9882352 2 3-0 2x70 Violet 12

PDO Sutures
PDO Monofilament Polydioxanone (PDO)
synthetic absorbable suture
Material Colour(s) (BSR) Profile Absorption rate
PDO Monofilament Violet 75% @ 14 days
66% @ 28 days
53% @ 42 days
180-220 days
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Needle
length
mm
EP
 (metric)
USP Length in cm Suture colour Content per
SKU
9882380 3/8RC12 12 1 5-0 75 Violet 12
9882381 3/8RC19 19 1.5 4-0 75 Violet 12
9882382 3/8RC24 24 2 3-0 75 Violet 12
9882383 3/8RC24 24 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882384 3/8RC24 24 3.5 0 75 Violet 12
9882385 1/2TP22 22 1.5 4-0 75 Violet 12
9882386 1/2TP26 26 2 3-0 75 Violet 12
9882387 1/2TP30 30 3 2-0 75 Violet 12
9882388 1/2TP36 36 3.5 0 75 Violet 12
9882389 1/2TP48 48 4 1 75 Violet 13
3/8 circle, reverse cutting
1/2 circle, round bodied,
taper point
DESCRIPTION

9880986 5 7 50 white
9880987 6 8 50 white
9880988 7 9 40 white
9880989 8 10 30 white
9880990 4-0 1.5 100 green
9880991 3-0 2 100 green
9880992 2-0 3 100 green
9880993 0 3.5 75 green
9880994 1 4 75 green
9880995 2 5 50 green
9880996 3+4 6 50 green
9880997 5 7 40 green
Polyester Spools
19
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Length in mm
9006507 3/8RC16 16
9006510 3/8RC40 40
9006511 3/8RC45 45
9006512 3/8RC70 70
9006514 3/8TP16 16
9006515 3/8TP20 20
9006516 3/8TP30 30
9006517 3/8TP40 40
9006518 3/8TP45 45
9006519 3/8TP70 70
9006520 3/8TP90 90
9006497 1/2RC16 16
9006498 1/2RC20 20
9006499 1/2RC30 30
9006500 1/2RC40 40
9006501 1/2RC55 55
9006502 1/2TP16 16
9006503 1/2TP20 20
9006504 1/2TP30 30
9006505 1/2TP40 40
9006506 1/2TP55 55
Suture Needles
Spring eye, 12/pk
The main features of the Henry Schein needles are superior sharpness and high levels of safety
due to high ductility. Hard-fibre stainless steel is employed to realise a high level of safety and high
bending moment.
Suture Needles
3/8 circle, reverse cutting
3/8 circle, Roundbodied, taper point
1/2 circle, round bodied, taper point
1/2 circle, reverse cutting
20
Regular eye, 12/pk
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Size Length in mm
9882576 3/8RC80 SZ 1 80
9882577 3/8RC75 SZ 2 75
9882578 3/8RC70 SZ 3 70
9882579 3/8RC65 SZ 4 65
9882580 3/8RC60 SZ 5 60
9882581 3/8RC55 SZ 6 55
9882582 3/8RC53 SZ 7 53
9882583 3/8RC50 SZ 8 50
9882584 3/8RC45 SZ 9 45
9882585 3/8RC43 SZ 10 43
9882586 3/8RC41 SZ 11 41
9882587 3/8RC38 SZ 12 38
9882588 3/8RC36 SZ 13 36
9882589 3/8RC33 SZ 14 33
9882590 3/8RC32 SZ 15 32
9882591 3/8RC31 SZ 16 31
9882592 3/8RC28 SZ 17 28
9882593 3/8RC26 SZ 18 26
9882594 3/8RC25 SZ 19 25
9882595 3/8RC24 SZ 20 24
9882616 3/8TP80 SZ 1 80
9882617 3/8TP75 SZ 2 75
9882618 3/8TP70 SZ 3 70
9882619 3/8TP65 SZ 4 65
9882620 3/8TP60 SZ 5 60
9882621 3/8TP55 SZ 6 55
9882622 3/8TP53 SZ 7 53
9882623 3/8TP50 SZ 8 50
9882624 3/8TP45 SZ 9 45
9882625 3/8TP43 SZ 10 43
9882626 3/8TP41 SZ 11 41
9882627 3/8TP38 SZ 12 38
9882628 3/8TP36 SZ 13 36
Suture Needles
Suture Needles
The main features of the Henry Schein needles are superior sharpness and high levels of safety due
to high ductility. Hard-Fibre Stainless Steel is employed to realise a high level of safety and high
bending moment.
3/8 circle, reverse cutting
3/8 circle, round bodied, taper point
21
Suture Needles
Itemcode Shape of needle Needlecode Size Length in mm
9882629 3/8TP33 SZ 14 33
9882630 3/8TP32 SZ 15 32
9882631 3/8TP31 SZ 16 31
9882632 3/8TP28 SZ 17 28
9882633 3/8TP26 SZ 18 26
9882634 3/8TP25 SZ 19 25
9882635 3/8TP24 SZ 20 24
9882636 1/2TP31 SZ 16 31
9883650 1/2RC80 SZ 1 80
9883651 1/2RC75 SZ 2 75
9883652 1/2RC70 SZ 3 70
9883653 1/2RC65 SZ 4 65
9883654 1/2RC60 SZ 5 60
9883655 1/2RC55 SZ 6 55
9883656 1/2RC53 SZ 7 53
9883657 1/2RC50 SZ 8 50
9883658 1/2RC45 SZ 9 45
9883659 1/2RC43 SZ 10 43
9883660 1/2RC41 SZ 11 41
9883661 1/2RC38 SZ 12 38
9883662 1/2RC36 SZ 13 36
9883663 1/2RC33 SZ 14 33
9883664 1/2RC32 SZ 15 32
9883665 1/2RC31 SZ 16 32
9883666 1/2RC28 SZ 17 28
9883667 1/2RC26 SZ 18 26
9883668 1/2RC25 SZ 19 25
9883669 1/2RC24 SZ 20 24
9882641 StraightTP41 SZ 10 41
9882642 StraightTP38 SZ 12 38
9882643 StraightTP32 SZ 14 32
9882637 StraightRC41 SZ 10 41